Bank reconciliation

Name of smaller authority:

|WETHERAL PARISH COUNCIL

County area (local councils and parish meetings only):

Financial year ending 31 March 2022

Prepared by (Name and Role):

Date:

[SUSAN TARRANT

16/05/2022

Balance per bank statements as at 31/3/22

Petty cash float (if applicable)

Less: any unpresented cheques as at 31/3/22(enter these as negative numbers)

[add more lines if necessary]

Add: any un-banked cash as at 31/3/22

Net balances as at 31/3/22

Barclays Premium
Barclays Current
Cumberland BS

Salaries

HMRC

Solway Gardens
Nest pension
CachedIT
CWManagement
Graeme Howe
lan Davidsons
Carrs

Scottish Power
St Wilfrid

WM Plant

Keen grave space
IT

Sundry

Cumbria CC

£

84,509.06
29,184.54
38,487.09

(15.80)
(958.81)
(3.00)
(106.22)
(125.04)
(17.32)
(25.20)
(410.00)
(89.67)
(6.00)
(250.00)
(42.11)

750.00
11.20
3.55
1,595.0

152,180.69

(2,049.17)

2,359.75

152,491.3

\



Reconciliation between Box 7 and Box 8 in Section 2 - pro forma

(applies to Accounting Statements prepared on an income and expenditure basis only)
Please complete the highlighted boxes.
Name of smaller authority: |WETHERAL PARISHCOUNCIL ]

County area (local councils and parish meetings only): |CUMBRIA

There should only be a difference between Box 7 and Box 8 where the Accounting Statements (Section 2 of the AGAR) have been
prepared on an income and expenditure basis and there have been adjustments for debtors/prepayments and creditors/receipts in
advance at the year end. Please provide details of the year end adjustments, showing how the net differnece between them is equal to the
difference between Boxes 7 and 8.

£ £
Box 7: Balances carried forward 127,790.00
Deduct:  Debtors (enter these as negative numbers)
1 0.00
2
3
Deduct: Payments made in advance
(prepayments) (enter these as negative numbers)
Office rent (1,350.00)
2
(1,350.00)
Total deductions (1,350.00)
Add:
Creditors (must not include community infrastructure levy (CIL) receipts)
1 !
2 e ————
Add:
Receipts in advance (must not include deferred grants/loans received)
1 =
2 e ———

Total additions N

Box 8: Total cash and short term investments 126,440.00 j\
" —
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Contact details

Name of smaller authority: Wetheral Parish Council

County Area (local councils and parish meetings only): Cumbria

Please complete this form and send it back to us with the AGAR or exemption certificate

Clerk/RFO (Main contact) Chair
Name Susan Tarrant Clir Julia Dobson
Address Wetheral Village Community Hall Willow Dene
Wetheral Heads nook
Carlisle Brampton
CA4 8HE CA89BB
Daytime 01228561687 07879462228
telephone
number
Mobile
telephone
number
Email address | clerk@wetheralparishcouncil.org.uk Jlkdobson14@outlook.com




CONFIRMATION OF THE DATES OF THE PERIOD FOR THE
EXERCISE OF PUBLIC RIGHTS

Name of smaller authority: _Wetheral Parish Council

County Area (local councils and parish meetings only): Cumbria

On behalf of the smaller authority, | confirm that the dates set for the period for the
exercise of public rights are as follows:

Commencing on ___ Monday 13" June 2022

and ending on __Friday 22" July 2022

Signed: M

Role: Clerk & Responsible Financial officer

This form is only for use by smaller authorities subject to a

review:
Please submit this form to PKF Littlejohn LLP with the AGAR Form 3 and other requested
documentation — this form is not for publication on your website.
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